
 
 
 

Dear Parents, 
Greetings of the day! 

CBSE has declared the dates of Grade XII Board Exams. Kindly acknowledge the schedule for the 

same given below:- 

GRADE XII BOARD EXAMS SCHEDULE 

Day Date Time Subject Subject Code 

Thursday 22nd Feb. 2024 10:30 am – 01:30 pm 301 English Core 

Monday 26th Feb. 2024 10:30 am – 12:30 pm 843 Artificial Intelligence 

Tuesday 27th Feb. 2024 10:30 am – 01:30 pm 043 Chemistry 

Thursday 29th Feb. 2024 10:30 am – 01:30 pm 029 Geography 

Monday 04th Mar. 2024 10:30 am – 01:30 pm 042 Physics 

Wednesday 06th Mar. 2024 10:30 am – 12:30 pm 049 Painting 

Saturday 09th Mar. 2024 10:30 am – 01:30 pm 
041 Mathematics 

241 Applied Mathematics 

Tuesday 12th Mar. 2024 10:30 am – 01:30 pm 048 Physical Education 

Monday 18th Mar. 2024 10:30 am – 01:30 pm 030 Economics 

Tuesday 19th Mar. 2024 10:30 am – 01:30 pm 044 Biology 

Friday 22nd Mar. 2024 10:30 am – 01:30 pm 028 Political Science 

Saturday 23rd Mar. 2024 10:30 am – 01:30 pm 055 Accountancy 

Wednesday 27th Mar. 2024 10:30 am – 01:30 pm 054 Business Studies 

Thursday 28th Mar. 2024 10:30 am – 01:30 pm 027 History 

Tuesday 02nd April 2024 10:30 am – 01:30 pm 
065 Informatics Practices 

083 Computer Science 
 

Note:- The school has not received the details of exam centre form the Board as on date. Once 

we receive it, we will share it with you at the earliest. 

 
Thanking You, 
Regards, 
 
  
 
Ms. Archana Pal Singh 
Principal 
 

CIR/JPS/GEN/0083 

14th December, 2023 



 
 
 

Dear Parents, 
Greetings of the day! 

CBSE has declared the dates of Grade X Board Exams. Kindly acknowledge the schedule for the 

same given below:- 

GRADE X BOARD EXAMS SCHEDULE 

Day Date Time Subject Subject Code 

Monday 19th Feb. 2024 10:30 am – 01:30 pm 122 Sanskrit 

Tuesday 20th Feb. 2024 10:30 am – 01:30 pm 018 French 

Wednesday 21th Feb. 2024 10:30 am – 01:30 pm 002 Hindi Course – A 

Monday 26th Feb. 2024 10:30 am – 01:30 pm 184 English (Lang. & Lit.) 

Saturday 2nd Mar. 2024 10:30 am – 01:30 pm 086 Science 

Thursday 7th Mar. 2024 10:30 am – 01:30 pm 087 Social Science 

Monday 11th Mar. 2024 10:30 am – 01:30 pm 
041 Mathematics Standard 

241 Mathematics Basic 

Wednesday 13th Mar. 2024 10:30 am – 12:30 pm 402 Information Technology 
 

Note:- The school has not received the details of exam centre form the Board as on date. Once 

we receive it, we will share it with you at the earliest. 

 
Thanking You, 
Regards, 
 
  
 
Ms. Archana Pal Singh 
Principal 

CIR/JPS/GEN/0083 

14th December, 2023 

 



 
 
 

Dear Parents, 
Greetings of the day! 

CBSE has declared the dates of Grade X Board Exams. Kindly acknowledge the schedule for the 

same given below:- 

GRADE X BOARD EXAMS SCHEDULE (SAUMYA KAPOOR) 

Day Date Time Subject Subject Code 

Thursday 15th Feb. 2024 10:30 am – 12:30 pm 049 Painting  

Monday 26th Feb. 2024 10:30 am – 01:30 pm 184 English (Lang. & Lit.) 

Wednesday 28th Feb. 2024 10:30 am – 01:30 pm 154 Element of Business  

Monday 11th Mar. 2024 10:30 am – 01:30 pm 041 Mathematics Standard 

Wednesday 13th Mar. 2024 10:30 am – 12:30 pm 165 Computer Application  
 

Note:- The school has not received the details of exam centre form the Board as on date. Once 

we receive it, we will share it with you at the earliest. 

 
Thanking You, 
Regards, 
 
  
 
Ms. Archana Pal Singh 
Principal 
 

CIR/JPS/GEN/0083 

14th December, 2023 

 


